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TITLE & AUTHOR 

Artificial Intelligence: Structures and 
Luger 

Barringer: Preparing Effective Business 
Barringer, Bruce 

Big Data Simplified 
Mukherjee 

Blockchain for Business 
Arun, Jai Singh 

Business Analytics, Global Edition 
Evans, James R. 

Business Communication Today,1Se 
Bovee 

Business Environment, 4e 
Shaikh Saleem 

Business Ethics and Corporate (Amazon) 
Fernando 

Business Ethics: An Indian Perspective, 
A C Fernando, K P Muralidheeran. et al. 

Business Ethics: Concepts and Cases 
Velasquez 

Business Intelligence and Analytics: Sys 
Turban, Efraim, Sharda, Ramesh, Delen, D 

Business Intelligence: A Managerial Appr 
Sharda, Ramesh; Delen, Dursun; Turban. 

Business Market Management (B2B) : Unders 
Anderson/Seshadri 

Business Research Methods 
Naval Bajpai 

Business Statistics: An Applied (MiL) 
Vishwanathan 

Case Studies in Management (Amazon) 
JAKulkarni 

Case Studies in Marketing (Amazon) 
Kapil 1 Mukhrjee 

Cases in Corporate Strategy 
Dileep Saptarshi, Jairaj Kochavara 

Consumer Behavior (12th Edition) 

HSN 1SAC 
code 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

Total Qtyl 

PAN - AABCE4944M TAN - CHEE03871A 

TAX INVOICE 
INVOICE NO. 11385417 

PICK SLIP NO. I 02977103 


ACCOUNT No. 1 204962 


DATE 1 29/06/22 

TO PAY IN 130 DAYS 
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AMT PAYABLETAXABLE VALUE IGSTIGSTORDER CUR CGST SGST SGSTSUPPLY CGSTPRICE INRAmountRATEQTY R Amount RATEQTY AmountRATEINRPR INR 

1631.8777.715.00 INR 1554.161554.161 
 1 


881.7841.995.00INR 839.79 839.791 
 1 


885.142.155.00INR 842.96 842.961 
 1 


675.0932 .15 
5.00INR 642.94 642.941 
 1 


1148.485.00 54.69INR 1093.79 1 
 1093.791 


1237.6658.945.00INR 1178.72 1178.721 
 1 


1275.1660.725.00 INR 1214.44 1214.441 
 1 


981.7946.755.00INR 935.04 935.041 
 1 


1048.6449.945.00 INR 998.70 998.701 
 1 


997.647.515.00INR 950.12 950.121 
 1 


1275.16 60.725.00INR 1214.441214.441 
 1 


1072.64 51.085.00INR 1021.561021.561 
 1 


1275.1660.725.00INR 1214.441214.441 
 1 


1125.1453.585.00INR 1071.56 1071.56 1 
 1 

915.125.00 43.58INR 871 .54
871.541 
 1 


715.0934.055.00INR 681.04681 .041 
 1 


615.0829.295.00INR 585.79 585.791 
 1 


598.428.505.00INR 569.91 569.911 
 1 


1425.18 67.875.00INR 1357_31 1357.311 
 1 


L -CONTINUED­INR 
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3300008174/0 
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3300008174/0 

3300008174 /0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 
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3300008174 1 0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174 I 0 

ISBN 13 1 

ISBN 10 


9781282650589 

1282650580 


9781292059679 

1292059672 


9789353941505 

9353941504 


9780135581407 

0135581400 


9781292095455 

1292095458 


9789354495588 

9354495583 


9789390168965 

9390168961 


9789332507579 

9332507570 


9789353941451 

9353941458 


9781299958685 

1299958680 


9781292009261 

1292009268 


9781292220567 

1292220562 


9789353948122 

9353948126 


9789352861620 

9352861620 


9789332506145 

9332506140 


9788131795224 

8131795225 


9788131795538 

8131795535 


9789352861200 

9352861205 


9789353943806 
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CUSTOMER 

ISBN 10 

9353943809 
3300008174/0 9789353942618 

9353942616 
3300008174/0 9781292004969 

1292004967 
3300008174/0 9789353062934 

9353062934 
3300008174 1 0 9781283173483 

1283173484 
3300008174/0 9780134844879 

0134844874 
3300008174/0 9789332526631 

933252663X 
3300008174/0 9781299446823 

1299446825 
3300008174/0 9780273786573 

0273786571 
3300008174/0 9780134998657 

0134998650 
3300008174/0 9789353948832 

9353948835 
3300008174/0 9781299999626 

129999962X 
3300008174/0 9781282701915 

1282701916 
3300008174/0 9781292036656 

1292036656 
3300008174/0 9781292078687 

1292078685 
3300008174 1 0 9789353431419 

9353431417 
3300008174/0 9781292095387 

1292095385 
3300008174/0 9789352861149 
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3300008174 1 0 9789353063962 
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TITLE & AUTHOR 

Schiffman 1 Ramesh Kumar 
Consumer Behavior, 13/e 

Solomon 
Contemporary Logistics 

Murphy 
Cost Accounting,16e 

Horngren 
Creating Value from Mergers and Acquisit 

Sudarsanam 
Data Analytics with Spark Using Python 

Aven, Jeffrey 
Data Mining: Introductory and Advanced T 

Dunham 1 Sridhar 
Derivatives and Risk Management 

Janakiramanan 
Digital Business and E-Commerce Managem 

Chaffey 
Digital Marketing Analytlcs 

Discrete Event System Simulation, Sey 

Econometric Analysis 
Greene 

Employee Relations Management 
Singh 

Enterprise Systems for Management: Pears 
Motiwalla Luva i, Thompson Jeffrey 

Entrepreneurship and Small Business Mana 
Mariotti, Steve;Glackin, Caroline 

Entrepreneurship Development and Small B 
Poornima M., Charanlimath 

Entrepreneurship, Global Edition 
Barringer, Bruce R.:lreland , Duane 

Financial Accounting 
P. C. Tulsian 

Financial Accounting for Management 
Arnbrish Gupta 

Financial Decision Making 

Total Qty 

TAX INVOICE 
INVOICE NO. 11385417 
PICK SLIP NO. I 02977103 

ACCOUNT NO. 1 204962 
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TO PAY IN 130 DAYS 
PAGE 12 of 6 

I AMT PAYABLE
SGST 

Amount 
IGST 
RATE 

IGST 
Amount INR 

5.00 56.79 1192.65 

5.00 32.15 675.09 

5.00 67.87 1425.18 

5.00 89.86 1887.06 

5.00 33.93 712.59 

5.00 58.58 1230.16 

5.00 53.10 1115.14 

5.00 67.87 1425.18 

5.00 30.36 637.58 

5.00 58.94 1237.66 

5.00 70.37 1477.69 

5.00 51.79 1087.63 

5.00 98.42 2066.82 

5.00 81.30 1707.29 

5.00 39.29 825.10 

5.00 55.01 1155.15 

5.00 53.58 1125.14 

5.00 53.58 1125.14 

5.00 71.33 1498.02 
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00998431 
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1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
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1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
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R 


INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 
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INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 
100 TITLES 

UNIT 

PRICE 

PR INR 


1135.86 

642.94 

1357.31 

1797.20 

678.66 

1171.58 

1062.04 

1357.31 

607.22 

1178.72 

1407.32 

1035.84 

1968.40 

1625.99 

785.81 

1100.14 

1071 .56 

1071.56 

1426.69 

INR 


TAXABLE VALUE 
INR 

1135.86 

642.94 

1357.31 

1797.20 

678.66 

1171.58 

1062.04 

1357.31 

607.22 

1178.72 

1407.32 

1035.84 

1968.40 

1625.99 

785.81 

1100.14 

1071.56 

1071.56 

1426.69 

CGST CGST SGST 

RATE Amount RATE 


-
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US DOLLAR 81.200000 
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ISBN 131 

ISBN 10 


1283264978 

9789352862726 


9352862724 

9789390689897 


9390689899 

9781292155043 


1292155043 

9789389552843 


9389552842 

9789390325832 


9390325838 

9789390168835 


939016883X 

9781292222752 


1292222751 

9781292069463 


1292069465 

9781292214740 


1292214740 

9781292065403 


1292065400 

9781292153544 


1292153547 

9781292004143 


1292004142 

9781299446861 


1299446868 

9789332587472 


9332587477 

9789353067373 


9353067375 

9789390394821 


9390394821 

9789353062378 


9353062373 

9789353943790 


9353943795 

9781292215891 


BAN GALORE 
KARNA TAKA 
KARNATAKA 

State Code: 29 


TITLE & AUTHOR 

Coulson 
Financial Management and Policy 

Vanhorne 
Financial Management, 12e 

1M Pandey 
Fundamentals of Futures and Options Mark 

Hull, John C. 
Fundamentals Of Digital Marketing, 2e 

Bhatia 
Human Resource Analy1ics: Strategic Oeci 

Nishant Uppal 
Human Resource Management, 16e 

Dessler 
Integrated Advertising, Promotion, and M 

Clow;Baack 
International Business 

Griffin 
International Business, Global Edition 

Daniels, John 
International Finance: Theory and Policy 

Krugman 
International Management: Managing Acros 

Deresky, Helen 
Inti Human Resource Management: Globaliz 

Edwards, Tony;Rees, Chris 
Knowledge Management 

Awad ;Ghaziri 
Logistics Management 3e 

Vinod V. Sople 
Machine Learning, 1/e 

Saikat Out!, Subramanian Chandramouli, A 
Management 

JAF Stoner, Freeman R. E and Daniel R GI 
Management of Banking and Financial Serv 

Suresh Padmalatha (Author) , Paul Juslin 
Management Information Systems 16/e 

Kenneth C. Laudon 
Management, Global Edition 

Total Qty INR 

560 041 

HSN 1 SAC I ORDER I SUPPLY I CUR 
code QTY QTY R 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

INR00998431 

State Code: 09 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 
100 TITLES 

UNIT 
PRICE 
PRINR 

1284.45 

1284.45 

1071.56 

855.82 

785.81 

1357.31 

1271.59 

1797.20 

1185.86 

835.82 

1214.44 

1035.84 

1035.84 

892.97 

855.82 

1214.44 

1071.56 

1207.29 

1321.59 

TAXABLE VALUE 

INR 

1284.45 

1284.45 

1071.56 

855.82 

785.81 

1357.31 

1271.59 

1797.20 

1185.86 

835.82 

1214.44 

1035.84 

1035.84 

892.97 

855.82 


1214.44 


1071 .56 


1207.29 


1321.59 
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CGST 


RATE 

CGST 


Amount 

SGST 

RATE 


TAX INVOICE 

INVOICE NO. 11385417 

PICK SLIP NO. I 02977103 


ACCOUNT NO. I 204962 

DATE I 29/06/22 

TO PAY IN 
 30 DAYS 
PAGE 

SGST 
ArrK)unt 

IGST 

RATE 


5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

3 of 6 


IGST 
Amount 

64.22 

64.22 

53.58 

42.79 

39.29 

67.87 

63.58 

89.86 

59.29 

41 .79 


60.72 

51.79 

51.79 

44.65 

42.79 

60.72 

53.58 

60.36 

66.08 

Signature 

AMT PAYABLE 

INR 

1348.67 

1348.67 

1125.14 

898.61 

825.10 

1425.18 

1335.17 

1887.06 

1245.15 

877.61 

1275.16 

1087.63 

1087.63 

937.62 

898.61 

1275.16 

1125.14 

1267.65 

1387.67 
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SHIP TO: 204962 GST: UNREGISTERED 

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

CA NO 17,26TH MAIN,36TH CROSS 


ISBN 131 

REFERENCE 

CUSTOMER 

ISBN 10 

1292215895 
3300008174 I 0 9789332514065 

9332514062 
3300008174/0 9780273791959 

0273791958 
3300008174 I 0 9781292036298 

129203629X 
3300008174 I 0 9789332563483 

9332563489 
3300008174/0 9788131744543 

813174454X 
3300008174/0 9789353436360 

9353436362 
3300008174/0 9780134894003 

0134894006 
3300008174/0 9789353062965 

9353062969 
3300008174/0 9789332557116 

933255711X 
3300008174/0 9781292165561 

1292165561 
3300008174 I 0 9789353063016 

9353063019 
3300008174/0 9781283541596 

1283541599 
3300008174/0 9781282768758 

1282768751 
3300008174/0 9789390325825 

939032582X 
3300008174/0 9789353438319 

9353438314 
3300008174/0 9781299446748 

1299446744 
3300008174/0 9781292015873 

129201587X 
3300008174/0 9789390325795 

939032579X 
3300008174/0 9781292217680 

BANGALORE 
KARNAT AKA 
KARNATAKA 

State Code: 29 

TITLE & AUTHOR 

Robbins, Stephen P.; Coulter. Mary A. 
Managerial Economics (Mil) 

Vanita Agarwal 
Managerial Economics: Economic Tools for 

Paul G. Keat,Philip K. Y. Young,Stephen 
Managing Business Process Flows 

Anupindi, Ravi 
Marketing Management, 15/e 

Philip Kotler,Kevin Lane Keller 
Marketing Metrics: The Definitive G (Mil 

Farris; Bendle; Pfeifer; Reibstein 
Marketing Research : An Applied Orientat 

Das Satyabhusan and Malhotra Naresh K. 
Microsoft Power BI Dashboards Step by St 

O'Connor, Errin 
Operations Management, 121e 

Heizer 
Operations Management: Theory and Practi 

Mahadevan 
Operations Research: An Introduction, GB 

Taha, Hamdy 
Options Futures and Other Derivatives 

John C Hull 
Organisation Design 

Warren 
Organization Development 

Pathak 
Organization Development:Behavioral Scie 

WendelVCecil 
Organizational Behavior 18e 

RobbinsIVohra 
Performance Management Systems and Stra 

Bhattacharyya 
Presentation Thinking and Design 

Gruwez 
Principles of Marketing, 17e 

Kotler/Kelier/Agnihotri 
Quantitative Analysis for Management, GB 

560 041 

ORDERHSNI SAC SUPPLY 
code 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

Total Qty 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 
100 TITLES 

CUR 
R 

UNIT 
PRICE 
PR INR 

TAXABLE VALUE 
INR 

CGST 
RATE 

CGST 
Amount 

INR 821.53 821.53 

INR 1092.99 1092.99 

INR 1150.14 1150.14 

INR 1643. 06 1643.06 

INR 855.82 855.82 

INR 1250.16 1250.16 

INR 2148.17 2148.17 

INR 1214.44 1214.44 

INR 1157.29 1157.29 

INR 1335.88 1335.88 

INR 1214.44 1214.44 

INR 1668.79 1668.79 

INR 776.29 776.29 

INR 928.69 928.69 

INR 1485.90 1485.90 

INR 855.82 855.82 

INR 2073.88 2073.88 

INR 1385.89 1385.89 

INR 1141.57 114 1.57 

INR 

UK POUND STERUNG 

us DOLLAR 

AUSTRAUAN DOLLAR 

CANADIAN DOLLAR 

TAX INVOICE 
INVOICE NO. 11385417 
PICK SLIP NO. I 02977103 

ACCOUNT NO. I 204962 

DATE I 29/06/22 
TO PAY IN 30 DAYS 

4 of 6PAGE 

AMT PAYABLEIGSTSGST SGST I IGST I I 
QTY 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

I 

1 

QTY 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

I 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

I 

1 

RATE Amount RATE 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

100.500000 
61.200000 

57.000000 

62.800000 

Amount INR 

41.08 

54.65 

57.51 

82.15 

42.79 

62.51 

107.41 

60.72 

57.86 

66.79 

60.72 

83.44 

38.81 

46.43 

74.30 

42.79 

103.69 

69.29 

57.08 

Signature 

862.61 

1147.64 

1207.65 

1725.21 

898.61 

1312.67 

2255.58 

1275.16 

1215.15 

1402.67 

1275.16 

1752.23 

815.10 

975.12 

1560.20 

898.61 

2177.57 

1455.18 

1198.65 
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Beneficiary Name: Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd. 

Acc No:052-262847-001 IFSC Code:HSBC0110002 Swift Code:HSBCINBBNDH 
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Company Details:Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd. 
PAN - AABCE4944M TAN - CHEE03871A 

Second Kilometer Stone, Phone: +911204306550 CIN - U72200TN2005PTC057128 @ Reliance Power Project Road 
GST : 09AABCE4944M1Z9 Village Galand Email: infoindia@pearson.com 
State Code: 09 Pearson Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201313 Website: www.pearson.co.in 

INVOICE TO: 204962 GST: UNREGISTERED 

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 
CA NO 17,26TH MAIN,36TH CROSS 
BAN GALORE 
KARNATAKA 
KARNATAKA 

State Code: 29 

CUSTOMER 
REFERENCE 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174 1 0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

330000817410 

330000817410 

3300008174 1 0 

3300008174 1 0 

330000817410 

330000817410 

330000817410 

3300008174 1 0 

330000817410 

3300008174 1 0 

3300008174 1 0 

330000817410 

560041 

ISBN 131 

ISBN 10 


1292217685 
9789332511989 

9332511985 
9789390577514 

9390577519 
9789332573598 

933257359X 
9788131753842 

8131753840 
9781299447486 

1299447481 
9781292078038 

1292078030 
9780273740490 

0273740490 
9781292014241 

1292014245 
9781299956766 

1299956769 
9781292156361 

1292156368 
9789353063214 

9353063213 
9789390168842 

9390168848 
9789353942526 

9353942527 
9781299960091 

129996009X 
9789353941208 

9353941202 
9781299959309 

129995930X 
9781283056045 

1283056046 
9781306122207 

1306122201 
9789386873989 

SHIP TO: 204962 GST: UNREGISTERED 

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 
CA NO 17,26TH MAIN,36TH CROSS 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 
KARNATAKA 

State Code: 29 

TITLE & AUTHOR 

Render, Barry 
Quantitative Techniques: Theor (Amazon) 

TUlSIAN 
Retail Management, 13e 

Berman, Barry R. ; Evans, Joel R. ; Chalte 
Rural Marketing 

Pradeep Kash~ap 
Rural Marketing : ext & Cases (Mil) 

Krishnamacharyulu 
Security Analysis and Portfolio Manageme 

Ranganatham;Madhumathi 
Selling and Sales Management 

Jobber 
Service Operations Management (Mil) 

Johnston, Robert, Prof;Clark, Graham;Shu 
Services Marketing: People, Technology, 

Christopher lovelock, Jochen Wirtz 
Social Research Methods: Qualitative and 

Neuman 
Statistics for Managers Using Microsoft 

levine, David M.; Stephan, David F.; Sza 
Statistics For Management 

levin/Rastogi 
Strategic Brand Management, 5e 

KEllER 
Strategic Management and Business Policy 

Thomas L. WheelenJ. David Hunger, Alan 
Strategic Management: Concepts and Cases 

Carpenter;Sanders 
Supply Chain Management by Pearson 

Sunil Chopra 
Takeovers, Restructuring, and Corporate 

Weston;Mitchell;Mulherin 
Talent Management: Financial Times Brief 

Hoare 
Technology Strategy for Managers and Ent 

Shane 
The Art and Science of Business Communic 

560041 

HSN 1 SAC 
code 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

Total Qty 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 
100 TITLES 

UNIT
CUR 

R 
PRICE 
PRINR 

TAXABLE VALUE 

INR 
CGST CGST 
RATE Amount 

INR 1141.57 1141.57 

INR 1357.31 1357.31 

INR 1141.57 1141.57 

INR 964.41 964.41 

INR 1064.42 1064.42 

INR 1178.72 1178.72 

INR 964.41 964.41 

INR 2011.20 2011.20 

INR 1178.72 1178.72 

INR 2054.00 2054.00 

INR 1207.29 1207.29 

INR 1357.31 1357.31 

INR 998.70 998.70 

INR 1393.03 1393.03 

INR 1141.57 1141.57 

INR 1178.72 1178.72 

INR 1625.99 1625.99 

INR 1968.40 1968.40 

INR 903.29 903.29 

INR 
-

UK POUND STERUNG 

us DOLLAR 

AUSTRALIAN OOLLAR 
CANADIAN OOLLAR 

TAX INVOICE 
INVOICE NO. 11385417 

02977103PICK SLIP NO. 

ACCOUNT NO. 204962 
29/06/22DATE 

TO PAY IN 30 DAYS 
PAGE 5 of 6 

I AMT PAYABLEIGST IGST 

RATE Amount 

SGST SGST 

RATE Amount INR 

1198.6557.085.00 

1425.1867.875.00 

57.08 1198.655.00 

1012.6348.225.00 

1117.6453.225.00 

1237.665.00 58.94 

1012.635.00 48.22 

2111.76100.565.00 

1237.66 58.945.00 

2156.70102.705.00 

1267.6560.365.00 

67.87 1425.185.00 

1048.6449.945.00 

1462.6869.655.00 

57.08 1198.655.00 

1237.6658.945.00 

1707.2981.305.00 

2066.8298.425.00 

948.4545.165.00 

I -CONTINUED­

100.500000 

81 .200J00 

57.000000 

62.800000 Signature 

ORDER 
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1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

SUPPLY 

OTY 


1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

7th Floor, SOB2, ODC 7,8 & 9, Survey No.01 ELCOT IT/ ITES - SEZ, Sholinganallur, Chennai - 600119. 

Cheques/DO Payable to: Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd. 

Beneficiary Name: Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd. 

Acc No:052-262847-001 IFSC Code:HSBC0110002 Swift Code:HSBCINBBNOH 
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Company Oetails : Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd. 
PAN - AABCE4944M TAN - CHEE03871A 

Second Kilometer Stone, Phone: +91 1204306550 
CIN - U72200TN2005PTC057128 @ Reliance Power Project Road 
GST : 09AABCE4944M1Z9 Village Galand Email: infoindia@pearson.com 
State Code: 09 Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201313 Website: www.pearson.co.in Pearson 

INVOICE TO: 204962 GST: UNREGISTERED 

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 
CA NO 17,26TH MAIN,36TH CROSS 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560041 
KARNATAKA 

State Code: 29 

SHIP TO: 204962 GST: UNREGISTERED 

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

CA NO 17,26TH MAIN,36TH CROSS 

BANGALORE 

KARNATAKA 560041 

KARNATAKA 


State Code: 29 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 
100 TITLES 

~AX INVOICE 
INVOICE NO. 11385417 
PICK SLIP NO. I 02977103 

ACCOUNT NO. I 204962 

DATE I 29/06/22 
TO PAY IN 130 DAYS 
PAGE 16 of 6 

CUSTOMER 
REFERENCE 

3300008174 I 0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174/0 

3300008174 I 0 

ISBN 131 

ISBN 10 


9386873982 
9781292085159 

1292085150 
9781292086576 

1292086572 
9789353944186 

935394418X 
9781299956933 

1299956939 
9780134712987 

0134712986 

TITLE & AUTHOR 
HSN 1SAC 

o:xIe 
ORDER 

QTY 
1 SUPPLY 1 CUR 

QTY R 

P. D. Chalurvedi, Mukesh Chalurvedi 
The FT Essential Guide to Writing a Busi 

Evans 
The Interview Question and Answer 

Innes 
Total Quality Management (TQM) Se by Pea 

Dale H., Besterfield 
Training in Interpersonal Skills; TIPS f 

Robbins ;Hunsaker 
Visual Data Storytelling with Tableau, 1 

Ryan 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

00998431 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

INR 

UNIT 
PRICE 
PRINR 

TAXABLE VALUE 

INR 
CGST 
RATE 

CGST 
Amount 

SGST 
RATE 

SGST 
Amount 

IGST 
RATE 

IGST 
Amount 

AMT PAYABLE 

INR 

1684.79 1684.79 5.00 84 .24 1769.03 

1165.99 1165.99 5.00 58.30 1224.29 

1100.14 1100.14 5.00 55.01 1155.15 

1028.70 1028.70 5.00 51.44 1080.14 

1321.59 1321 .59 5.00 66.08 1387.67 

5911.67 124144.32118232.65Total Qtyl 1001 100 1 INR 

UK POUND STERLING 100.500000A-tCt 81.200000US DOLLAR 

L 
AUSTRALIAN DOLlAR 57.0()(X)()() 

CANADIAN DOUAR 62.800000 Signature 
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Beneficiary Name: Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd. 
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Rastreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 

R.V./nstitute of Management 
CA-17, 26th main, 36th cross, 4th T Block, Jayanagar, 


BANGALORE-560041. 


Date: 29.05.2022 
To, 
The Director, 
R.V.lnstitute of Management, 
Bangalore-560041. 

Respected Sir, 

Sub: Seeking Permission to subscribe PEARSON EXPRESS e-BOOKS-REG. 


With reference to the above subject, we wish to subscribe Pearson e-books to our college library. E­

books are required for seamless 24x7 usage by our faculty and students. Due to Pandemic students can 

refer e-books sitting in home using mobile App. Pearson e-books are providing us remote access 

facility. Each students will have individual login id ,password which can be easily accessable from 


remote area. So we have taken quotation from Pearson India education service Pvt ltd. As per quotation 

received for 100 selected titles of management e-booksprice quoted is Rs. 1,18,232, + GST Rs.5911/­

= 1,24,144 i.e One lakh Twenty four thousand one hundred and forty four only. 


Subject Titles Count Mode of subscription Price 

Management 100 1 year subscription Rs.186,193/­

- discount 36.5% Rs.67960/--

Rs. 118232/- after discount 
GST @ Rs.5911 

Rs. 1,24,144 
Total Rs. 1,24,144/- one lakh twenty four thousand and one hundred and forty four only. 

Features and Benefits of e-books 
# Any number of users can access at a time. 
# Covers university syllabus text books. 
# Students can download as many number of books as required. 
# Any time access to these books without any limitation. 
# Pearson education's ebooks are strictly for institutional/library use. 
# once the user is created the access is available outside the campus. 
# A fully searchable text so that students can jump directly to the relevant protion of the book that 

they want to read. 
# Pearson e-books platform is extremely intuitive and easy to navigate. 
So we request you kindly permit us to subscribe e-books to our college library. 

Thanking you, 

End: Pearson Proposal of e-books. 

It- ....y ~.:>o.) iT ,A..M..I' c.-nrhM 

~ 10'0 e.- f.Sao~ 



@ 
Pearson 

Annexure 11- Pearson Education's special oHer for RVlnstitute of Management 

' V 

Pearson India Education Service Pvt.Ltd. 

(Formerly TutorVista Global Private Limited) 


World Trade Tower 


15th Floor, Tower B 


Plot No.1, Block C, Sector 16, Noida,UP 

W : pearson.co.in 

QUOTATION 

Quotation number: TT-2020/11 Date: 27/5/2022 

Name and Address: 

To, 
The Principal , 

R.V.lnstitute of Management 
CA 17, 36th Cross Rd , 4th T Block East, 

Jayanagara 9th Block, Bengaluru, 560041 

Item 
No. 

Name of Collection No. of Titles Price for 

in INR 

1 
E library Collection 

100 186193 

36.5% Discount 67960 

Total 100 118232 

GST@5% 5911 

Grand Total 124144 

Please note: 

1. User Access is created automatically through Cloud-based authentication within the institute. 

2 . Once the user is created the access is available outside the campus also by using the username and password. 

3. The above quotation is valid till 31 th May 2022 

'2-( IS 

earson India Educa tion Servi ces Private Limi led 
::'ormerly TutorVista Globa! Private Limited) 

http:pearson.co.in


Pearson India Education Service Pvt.Ud. 

(Formerly TutorVista Global Private Limited) 

World Trade Tower 


15th Floor, Tower B 


Plot 1\10. 1, Block C, Sector 16, Noida,UP 

earson W: 

Annexure I - Subjects covered by Pearson Education's eLibrary Collection 

Keeping in mind the demand from educational institutions as well as the corporate world, Pearson Education now offers several of its well­

known titles through ils eLibrary reference eBook collection. It presently includes 4,000+ textbooks-the largest from any publisher in the 

country-with more being added from our vast repository. eLibrary offers eBooks under the following disciplines: 


Engineering 

Computer Science 

Electronics and Communication 

Electrical 

Mechanical Engineering 

Civil Engineering 

Technical Communication 

Science and Mathematics 

Business Management and Economics 

Business Communication 

Business Economics 

Business Law 
Business Mathematics & Statistics 

Business Technology / MIS 
E-8usiness 

Finance and Accounting 
Human Resource Management 

Investment and Trading 

Marketing 

Merger & Acquisition 

Operations Management 
Organizational Behaviour 

Personality Development 

Project Management 

Quality Management 
Humanities, Social Sciences, Law, Tourism, Journalism and Languages 

Professional Computing 

Medical & Nursing 

Competitive Examinations 

Pearson Indla Education Services Private Umited 
(Formerly TutorVista Global Private Limited) 
Reghtcfcd Office: 4th floor, Software Block, Elnet Software City, 140, 
Block 2. a 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, (hennai, Tamil Nudu 600113, ON: UnZOOTN200SPTCOS712.8 ~91 

(080) 30461060, +91 (OSO) 30461003 I wvlVl.pC'arson.(o.in I Email; c\C'arning.ifl@pc3rso1Lcom 

mailto:c\C'arning.ifl@pc3rso1Lcom
http:wvlVl.pC'arson.(o.in


Pearson India 

{Formerly TutorVista Global Private 

World Trade Tower 
15th Tower B 

Plot No.1, Block C, Sector 16, Naida,UP 
W:Pearson 

To, 

The Principal, 


R.V.lnstitute of Management 
CA 17, 36th Cross Rd, 4th T Block East, 

Jayanagara 9th Block, Bengaluru, 560041 

Date: 27'" May 2022 

Subject: MBA Proposal for Pearson India's E • Book Library collection 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Thank you for your interest in "Pearson eUbrary", Pearson Education's eBook reference collection for libraries. Educating 100 million people 
worldwide, Pearson Education is the leader in integrated education publishing. Our carefully designed learning tools help people around the 
world expand their knowledge, develop their skills, and realize their potential. 

With our commitment to providing quality content, assessment tools, and educational services in all available media, we now offer the widest 
range of eBooks across all major disciplines. Pearson Education's eBook reference library collection is 4,000+ titles strong. By subscribing to 
all or a selection of our books, your institute will have reading access to these titles across the entire campus. 

Why Choose Pearson eBooks? 
The Internet has made the world's content portable and searchable. Premier institutes around the world are increasingly subscribing to e­
content for a more updated and convenient reader experience. By using electronic books or eBooks, one has an entire library of information 
at one's disposal. Browsing through books, finding the right text, and finally reading the content becomes a seamless exercise. Consider the 
following key features of Pearson Education's eLibrary: 

Pearson provides a 24-hour access, 365 days a year, to all the subscribed books from anywhere within and outside the campus. 
Our eBooks are easy to obtain. Once you log in and search for a title of your choice, it takes nothing more than a mouse click to start 

reading the eBook. 
Updating to the latest edition of a book is easier and quicker than ever. 
Our eBooks can be accessed through most browsers'. All you need is an Internet connection in your computers or handheld device. No 

additional software needs to be purchased or installed to read our eBooks. 
A fully searchable text so that students can jump directly to the relevant portion of the book that they want to read. 

Our eBook platform is extremely intuitive and easy to navigate. 

Please go through the following enclosures to learn more about our eBook reference collection, and our exclusive offer for your 
esteemed institute. Should you require further assistance, please contact on phone numbers given below. 

2.0 and above, Firefox 3.0 and above, and Safari 3.0 and above. 

Pearson Ind!a Education Services Private Lim1ted 

{Former(y TutorVlsta Global Private Limited) 
Registered Office: 4th floor, Software Btock, Elnet Software City, TS 140, 
Block '2 & 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai, Tamil Narlu 600113, CIN; U72200TNZ005PTC057128 T: +91 
(080)30461060, +-91 (080130461003 ! www.pcarson.co.inlEmaH:ctcaming.in@pearson.com 

mailto:www.pcarson.co.inlEmaH:ctcaming.in@pearson.com


Pearson India Education Service Pvt.Ltd. 

(Formerly TutorVista Global Private Limited) 

World Trade Tower 

15th Floor, Tower B 

Plot No.1, Block C, Sector Noida,UP 

W: pearson.co.inears n 

I look forward to from you soon. 

Sincerely, 

I. Paraneetharan 
Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd. 
World Trade Tower 
15th Floor, Tower B 
Plot No.1, Block C, Sector 16, Noida 
Email: 

Enclosures 
Annexure I - Subjects covered by Pearson Education's eBooks 

Annexure II Pearson Education's special offer for R.V.lnstitute of Management 

Annexure III Terms and conditions 

Pearson India Education Services Private limited 
(Formerly TutorVista Global Private limited) 

http:pearson.co.in


Pearson India Education Service Pvt.Ltd. 
(Formerly TutorVista Global Private 
World Trade Tower 
15th Floor, Tower B 
Plot No.1, Block C, Sector 16, Noida,UP 
W:Pearson 

Annexure III Terms and conditions 
Mode ofAccess 
The institute can reference eBook collection as access model: 

1. 	 Perpetual access model 

A revised edition of the title will have to be purchased extra, whenever it becomes available. 

Payment 

2. 	 100% advance payment to be made in Indian rupees in favour of Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd. 

3. 	 Payment can be made either through cheques (only for institutes belonging to Delhi~NCR), demand drafts. or online/wire transfer. 

4. 	 The bank account details for online / wire transfer are as follows: 
Account name Pearson India Education Services Pvt. LId. Bank 
name HSBC 
Bank address - 25, Barakhamba Road, Delhi 110001 
Account no. - 052-262847-001 
MIRC code 110039002 
IFSC code HSBC0110002 

5. 	 Taxes will be imposed extra, as applicable. 

Other Terms 

6. 	 Pearson Education's eBooks are strictly for institutional/library use. 

7. 	 Titles will be activated in 14 working after receiving PO and signed SLA­

8. 	 There is no limitation on simultaneous access of ebook. 

9. 	 Once the user is created the access is available outside the campus. 

10. User will have to renew the access every year to ensure seamless access to the library collection. 

11. Licensing of eBooks to an institution is based on the sole discretion of Pearson Education India. 

12. 	The above quole is for access from RV.lnstitute of Management. In case of more than one campus of the institute please 

request for revised quote. 

13. Pearson India reserves the 	 to update the present platform and its features from time to time to enhance the user experience and 

convenience in line with its global policy. 

14. Pearson Education India reserves the right to block access if there is any violation of its intellectual property or terms of use. 

Pearson India Education Services Private Limitc-d 
(Formerly TutorVlsta Global Private LImited) 

Registered O(fiC!?: 4th Hoor, Software Block, Elnet SQftware City, TS 140, 

8iock2 a 9, Rajiv Gandhi Saiai, Taramani, Chermai, Tamll Naou 600113 1 (IN: U72200TN2005PTCOS7128 T; 4<}1 


{OaO) 30461060, F; +91 (OBO) 3Q461003 I W\-"/W,pcarson..<:Q.in I (man; clearning.in@pcofson,com 


mailto:clearning.in@pcofson,com


5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

Pearson E Books 

Included in the E Books li: 
SL No Digital elSBN Author Title EON 

1 9789353063214 levin; Rubbin; Rastogi Statistics for Management 

2 9789353438319 
!Robbins, S.P., Judge, T.A, and 

Organizational Behavior 18
Vohra, N. 

3 9789352861149 P. C. Tulsian Financial Accountitlg I 
4 9789353063962 iGupta Financial Accountin~for Management, 6e I 

9789332563483 Philip Kotler Marketing Management, 1!!Le 15 

6 9789332511989 P.C Tulsian and Vishal Pandey Quantitative techniques 

7 9781292165561 iTa! Hamdy lOp' Research An Introduction, eBook, Global Edition 10 

8 9781292095455 Evans Business Analyties, Global Edition 2 

9 9789390168835 Dessler Human Resource Management, 16e 16 

9781292095387 Barringer, Bruce~lreland IEntr_epreneurshj:l, Global Edition 5 

11 9789389552843 Bhatia Fundamentals of Digital Marketing 2ed 

12 9789353941208 iChopra Supply Chain Management, 7e 7 

13 9789353941451 Fernando Business Ethics: An Indian Perspective, 3e 3 

14 9789332506145 Vishwanathan Business Statistics: An Applied Orientation 1 

9789353943806 Schiffman Consumer Behavior, 12/e 12 

16 9789353942618 Solomon Consumer Behavior, 13/e 13 

17 9789390168842 Keller [Strategic Brand Management, 5e 5 

18 9789353062378 Suresh; Paul iManagement of Banking & Financial Services 4 

19 9789332587472 iSople Ilogistics Management 3 

9789353941505 Mukherjee I Big Data Simplified,1e 1 

21 9789332526631 Dunham I Sridhar Data Mining: Introductory and Advanced Topics 1 

22 9781292009261 Turban 
Business Intelligence and Analytics: Systems for Decision 

10 
Support 

23 9781299446748 Bhattacharyya Performance Mana_gement Systems and Strate~ies 1 

24 9781299956933 Robbins;Hunsaker 
Training in Iliterperson.ll Skills: TIPS for Mmaging People at 

6 
Work 

9781292153544 Deresky 
International Management: Managing Across Borders and 

Cultures, Text and Cases, Global Edition 
9 

26 9789353942526 Wheelen IStrategic Management and Business Policy, 15e 15 

27 9789353436360 Malhotra Marketing Research, 7 Ie (Revised) 7 

28 9781292222752 
Clow, Kenneth E.; Baack, III 'ated Advertising, Promotion, and Marketing 

8 
. Donald E. ICom_m_unications. Global Edition 

29 9789332573598 Kashyap Rural Marketing 3 

9781292155043 Hull Fundamentals of Futures and Options Markets, Global Edition 8 

31 9789353067373 Outt Machine Learning, Ie 1 

32 9781292004143 Edwards;Rees International Human Resource Management 3 I 

33 9789390394821 Stoner Manat5tllltlll, 6e (R~sedl 6 

34 9781292078038 Jobber Selling and Sales Management 10 

9788131744543 Farris et al. 
M lrketii Metrics: The Definitive Guide to Measuring 

2 
Marketing P'-'Ifol If£'l.~t:: 

36 9781292036656 Motiwalla Enterprise Systems for Management 2 

37 9789353948832 Banks Discrete Event System Simulation, 5e 5 

38 9780134712987 Ryan Visual Data Storytelling with Tableau, 1e 1 

39 9781292004969 Murphy ICon Ltl "f.'UI<:1I y Logistics 11 

9781292065403 Krugman International Finance: Theory and Policy 10 



41 9789353062965 Jay Heizer Operations Management, 12/e 12 

42 9789353943790 Kenneth C. Laudon I Management Information Systems 16/e 16 

43 9788131753842 
Krishnamacharyulu;Ramakrish 

Rural Text and Cases 1 
nan 

I 44 9781292059679 i Barri! 
Barringer: P! Ir;! Effective Business Plans: An 

2 
Entrepreneurial Approach, Global Edition 

45 9781292078687 Mariotti;Glackin 
Entrepreneurship and Small Business Man; lent, Global 

2 
Edition 

46 9781292156361 
!Levin, David M.; Steph. 

Statistics for Using Microsoft Global Edition 8 IDavid F.; Szabat, Kathryn A. 

47 9789386873989 Chaturvedi The Art and Science of Business Communication, 4e 

48 9789352862726 Van, Horne James, C Financial Management & Policy 

49 9781292086576 James Innes The Interview 3 

50 9780134894003 
Devin Knight, Brian 

Microsoft Power BI Quick Start Guide 
Knight, Mitchell 

51 9781292015873 Gruwez Presentation Thinking and Design 1 

52 9781306122207 Scott A. Shane Technology Strategy for Managers and Entrepreneurs 

I 53 9781283173483 Is! Sudi ,Creating Value from Mergers and The Challenges 

54 9781292069463 Griffin; R International Business 

55 9781299960091 ICarp_enter;Sanders Strategic Management 

Anderson, J. c., Narus, J. A., 
Business market management: understanding and 

I 
56 9789353948122 Narayandas, D. & D.V.R. 

delivering value 
Sheshadri 

57 9781292085159 Vaughan Evans 
The FT Essential Guide to Writing a Business Plan: How to win 

backing to start up or grow your business 

Ravi Anupindi, Sunil 

58 9781292036298 Sudhakar D Deshmukh, Jan A. 'Man; Business Process Flows 
I Van Mieghem . 

59 9789353944186 Dale H. Bester filed Total quality Mall,,!Sc,nent 

I 
60 9780135581407 

Jai Singh Arun, Jerry Cuomo, 
Blockchain for Business 

. Nitin I 
61 9780134844879 Aven Data Analytics with Spark Using Python, lie 1 

62 9780134998657 Chuck Hemann; Ken Burbary Digital Marketing Analyties, 2/e 2 
I 

63 9789353063016 Hull; Basu Options, Futures, & Other Derivatives 10 

64 9789390689897 1M Pandey Financial Management, 12e 12 I 

I 65 9789353431419 Charantimath 
:Elltl ;hil Development and Small Business Ent, Irises, 

3 i 
13/e 

66 9781299958685 Velasquez Business Ethics: COIil-Cpt" and Cases 7 

67 9780273791959 Keat;Young Managerial Economics 7 

68 9789390325795 
Kotler, Philip T.· Armstrong, 

Gary 
Principles of Marketing, Global Edition 17 

69 9780273786573 Chaffey Digital Business and E-Commerce Management 6 I 

70 9781292215891 
Robbins, Stephen P., Coulter, 

Mary A. 
Management, Global Edition 14 

71 9781299446823 Janakiramanan Derivatives and Risk Management 1 

72 9781282701915 Singh Employee Relations Management 1 

73 :9789390325825 French Organization Development, 6e 6 

74 9789332507579 Fernando Business Ethics and CorfJV, CHt:: Governance, 2/e 2 

75 9789390325832 Nishant Uppal HR Analytics 1 

76 9781299446861 Awad;Ghaziri Knowledge Malldl5e,nent 1 
4 : I •. 11.... ~ , ~ 



, 78 9789332557116 Mahadevan 'Operations Ma"a~ "t::I'.::Theo~and practic~ 3 

79 9781282650589 Luger 
Artificial Intelligence Structures and Strategies for Complex 

6 
.PlQQIe~011liflE 

Sharda, Ramesh; Delen, 
80 9781292220567 Dursun; Turban, King, Business Intelligence: A Managerial Approach, Global Edition 4 

--~- f--­ David 
Render, Ba Stair, Ralph M.; 

81 9781292217680 rH. Michael E.; Quantitative Analysis for Management, Global Edition 13 
Trevor S. 

82 9780273740490 Johnston; Clark; Shulver Service Operations Management 4 

83 9781292214740 
Daniels, John; Radebaugh, 

Lee' Sullivan, Daniel 
International Business, Global Edition 16 

84 9781292014241 lovelock Services Marketinj5, 8J! 8 

85 9789390168965 Shaikh Saleem Business Environment, 4e 4 

86 9789332514065 Agarwal iManagerial Economics 1 

87 9781299447486 Ranganatham;Madhumathi Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 2 

88 9781299999626 Greene Econometric Analysis 7 

89 9789390577514 
Berman, Barry . Evans, Joel 

Retail Management, 13e 13 
R.; Lnaner Patrali M. 

90 9789354495588 Bovee Business Communication Today, 15e 15 

91 9789352861620 Bajpai Business Research Met~ods, 2e 2 

92 9781283541596 Worren IOr~isation Des~ 1 

93 9781282768758 Pathak l~anization Development 1 

94 9781283056045 Hoare Talent ManagerllC;IIl. Financial Times Briefing 1 

95 9781283264976 Coulson Financial Decision Mak~ 2 

96 9781299956766 Neuman 
Social Res :h Methods Qualitative and Quantitative 

7 
~roaches 

97 9789353062934 IHorngren Cost Accounting,16/e 16 

98 9788131795538 Kapil Case Studies in Marketing, 1e 1 

99 9788131795224 Kulkarni Case Studies in I\lano5C;'''c;"" 1e 1 

100 9789352861200 ISaptarsh/ Kochavara Case Studies in Corp()ra~!!~tegy 1 



-------------------------------- -

BILL OF SUPPLY 

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT 

Qetai~C?! Supplier 'Details of Receiver (Billed to)_.__ .._____~________________- ··1 

GSTIN 9917USA290120SE Name The Director 

Address RV Institute for Management, CA 17, 36th Cross, 26th Main Road, 4th T Block, 
Jayanagar. Bangalore

Address 5724, Highway 280 East, Birmingham 

Name EBSCO INTERNATIONAL INC, 

State Karnataka 
State Alabama State code 560041 
Country United States of America PAN AAATR0758A 
Zip Code 35242 IGSTIN (Unique 10) 29AAATR0758A1ZP 
S.no. of Invoice E/22-23/Jun-074 !Place of supply Bangalore, Karnataka 
Date of Invoice Wednesday, June 22, 2022 !PO No. / Reference 3300008302 
PAN Number AACCE-3535-D :..Da'e 1", 0::..6,:=0.22iPO Date I Rcferen",ce =-;.;.=--_...:6,,,, 2::..

HSN/serviceSr. 
Description of Goods/Services Subscription Period accounting Qty GST Rate Currency Total (USP $) 

Total 

No. Exchange Rate (INR)
__c..;..;"'--_________code 

EBSCO Business Source Elite July 2022 - June 2023 998315 0% 80,00 $ 4,008 ~ 320,640 

1.IL-__________~~____~~___~_~__~~U ~TOTAlS ~B
__::==:=====~======~==::======~====::====~$4~08~;.;~~320 ,640~ O~

____________~___________USD Value INR Value (Rio) ~ 

!Discount Rate 	 $0.00 ~ 0 


:Taxable Value $4,008.00 ~ 320,640 

:Add: IGST @ 18% (Refer Point No, 9 of Terms & 

'Conditions) $ 0 ~ 0 

jAdd: IGST @ 5% (Refer Point No, 9 ofTerms & 


$0 f 0.00 :Conditions) 

I,!:OTAL INV;O:OIC ::-:-:VALUE {ln!l!9fl - ur""=-------.-""'$4,0078.00 --' 320',640
"'="E -O-:-:"":=-;:'- '= - e)	 ""'"""' -: ""- f""=

Totailnvoice Value Rupees Three Lakh Twenty- Thousand six HundredF ourty 
(In Words) Only 

Applicable to Reverse Charge: NO 

OS'D INR 	 usb INR 
Total TaxPiiyabie-u'nder Reverse Total Payable Invoice Value 
Charge (To be Paid by the Institution NIL NIL (To be Paid by the Institution to $ 4,008,00 f 320,640 
directly to GQD~ _ :EBSC_O) 

. ... 
1 In case any 01 tne customer aeslres to aeauct tax at source, tne same must oe aeouctea unaer seCtion 195 or tne tncome-tax Act In the name ot t::BSl,;u International 


Incorporated PAN-AACCE-3535-D, 

2 PURCHASE ORDER (PO) MUST BE IN THE NAME OF EBSCO INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATED (IF APPLICABLE) 


3 Please pay amount in advance and there should be no partial payments, 


4 Bank Exchange rate:- GOC (Good Office Committee) exchange rate applicable 


5 Terms: Net due upon receipt of invoice EBSCO guarantees payment to all publishers, 


6 This Price is valid for 21 days from the date of Bill of Supply 


7 	 Shipment is made directly from overseas supplier. 

EBSCO Information Services India Private Ltd is an independent entity and its role is limited to marketing and coordination for the distribution and delivery of the worldwide 
8 

publications offered by EBSCO International Inc. in India. 

GST Exemption is applicable based on the understanding that your institute qualifies as an educational institution under GST Notification No, 9/2017-IGST{Rate). GST 
9 @18% applies to services provided to all entities/ institutions other than those covered by exemption such as Vocational Institutes, Pre-school/ Higher Secondary School 

educational institutions, Non-Educational Organizations/entities, etc, 

: • t 

INDIAN RUPEE WIRE TRANSFERS CAN BE SENT TO US DOLLARS TRANSFERS CAN BE SENT TO 
Account Name: EBSCO International Inc. Account Name : EBSCO International Inc. 
BANK NAME : Deutsche Bank 5724, Highway 280 East, Binmingham, Alabama, 
IFS CODE: DEUT0796DEL United States of America -35242 
ACCOUNT NO,: 1566934000 SWIFT CODE : WFBIUS6S 

ABA: 121000248 

Services, 18-20, 14th Floor HT House K G Marg, 110001, New Delhi ACCOUNT NO.: 2000027338795 

Bank Name & Address : Wells Fargo Bank, San Francisco. CA USA, 

BANK ADDRESS: Deutsche Bank AG, Filiale New Delhi Global Business 

Customers can atso deliver cheques In favour of EBSCO International Inc. at below address: 
301,303, Ansal Chambers-If, 6, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi -110066 

http:INV;O:OIC::-:-:VALUE{ln!l!9fl-ur""=-------.-""'$4,0078.00
http:4,008.00


Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 

R.V. Institute of Management 
CA-17, 26th main, 36th cross, 4th T Block, Jayanagar, 

BANGALORE-560041 
email Id: library.rvim@rveLedu.in 

10.06.2022 

To, 

The Director, 

RVIM, 

B'lore-41 


Respected Sir, 

Sub: Seeking permission to renew the subscription of 
Online database EBSCOhost Business Source Elite -reg. 

With reference to the above, we wish to say that, EBSCO online database is for renewal of 
subscription by our college library. The online database will provide full text coverage of 
scholarly business, management, & economics journals. etc. And it was installed by EBSCO 
Information Services India Pvt Ltd, New-Delhi-66. As per invoice received by us the total 
cost of renewal of subscription is Rs.3,20,640/- (i.e Three lakhs Twenty Thousand and six 
hundred and Forty Rupees only). 

I Name usn Price in Rupees 
I EBSCO host Business Source Elite $.4008.00 Rs. 3,20,640/-- June 2022 - May 2023 

We request your good self to kindly permit us to renew the subscription of the online database 
EBSCOHOST Business Source Elite. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Sinc;7P 

End: Invoice from Supplier. ~ Usage Report Anupama S.M 
Librarian 

P1 ' J>n7 U-.ft' ;III S' fff> . 

R.(.~ t t4u.lo,.<c:~~h'~ 

L- ' 

mailto:library.rvim@rveLedu.in


:1 
 PROFORMA BILL OF SUPPLY 


ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT 

~OtRecelVefiBllled to) ... ._~I.~._of SUeI'll;, 
GSTIN 9917USA290120SE Name The Director 

J 

IAddress RV Institute for Management, CA 17, 36th Cross, 26th Main Road. 4th T Block.
Name EBSCO INTERNATIONAL INC ! Jayanagar, 8anga/ore 

Address 5724, Highway 280 East. Birmingham IState Kamalaka 
State Alabama I State code 560041 

PAN AMTR0758AUnited Slates of AmericaCountry
Zip Code 35242 
S.no. of Invoice EI22-23IPI-233 
Date of Invoice 16 May 2022 
PAN Number AACCE-3535-D 

GSnN (Unique 10) 
Place of supply [1 Banga/ore, Kamataka 
PO No. I Reference NA 
PO Date f Reference Date NA 

Sr. ! HSN/servlce ! Currency Total 

Description of Goods/Services I' Subscription Period accounting Qty : GST Rate : Total (USD $)


No. ! Exchange Rate (INR) 
...-- ..--...--.. .....-'--...- '---------------......- -- ..'- ... --.---..- ----.--~~-- ~-~~~----.-'-------~--~--------------I 


1 EBSCO Business Source Elite July 2022 - June 2023 998315 1 . 0% 80.00 . $ 4,008 ~ 3,20,640 

---"I r­
1,--", -. --I ---r--- ­

I 
SUBTOTAL $4,008

Ii-'=________-_-'-_.__ __"_S__V~lu. INR Value (RIo) _ ___________ U D

iDiscount Rate .. .. So.OO! fO 
f3,20,6.,!6 ~~~~~S¥~~i3% (Reier PO;ritNO~.9(nerriiS& -- .. ~4,g08~qtl! 


Conditions) S 0' 

Add: IGST @ 5% (Refer Point NO. 9 of Terms & S0: ~ 0_00 


~00T.dAj!Li9- OICE V.A"L· n fi"-'ure ..··~ lnN~lV - "'UE" I-" -- --~--,,--~T~~§~~~ ''y' ~:!::=:=;:=7,~;::;-,==--::;; =--. --~ ~~~~~'E=~I1§'~ -- ..;::-_ 8.~0 
Toja/lnvolce Value Rupees Three Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Fourty 

:fIn Word~,-J _ _ _ -----'O"'I!!Y.__... __ _ 

Appli cable to Reverse Charge: NO 

' - UNSI'LO- - !'---'NN,R--'­ INR I 
total Tax Payable under Reverse iTotaf'Payableinvoice""v'-::a7:lu-e- - +1'~~:~USD " 

Charge (To be Paid by the Institution L ;(To be Paid by the Institution to $ 4',008.00 f 3,20,640 


,
dlrect!yJo GPI)_ I 

~ E~t:;)CO).. . 
In case any of the customer desires to deduct tax at source, the same must be deducted under section 195 of the Income-tax Act in the name of EBSCO Intemational 

1 
Incorporated PAN-AACCE-3535-D. 

2 PURCHASE ORDER (PO) MUST BE IN THE NAME OF EBSCO INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATED (IF APPLICABLE) 

3 Please pay amount in advance and there should be no partial payments. 

4 Bank Exchange rate:- GOC (Good Office Comminee) exchange rate applicable 

5 Terms: Net due upon receipt of invoice EBSCO guarantees payment to all publishers. 
6 This Price is valid for 21 days from the date of Proforma Bill of Supply 
7 Shipment is made directly from overseas supplier. 

EBSCO Information Services India Private Ltd is an independent entity and its role is limited to marketing and coordination for the distribution and delivery of the worldwide 
8 

publications offered by EBSCO Intemationallnc. in India. 

GST Exemption is applicable based on the understanding that your institute qualifies as an educational institution under GST Notification No. 912017-IGST(Rate) . GST 
g @18% applies to services provided to all entities/ institutions other than those covered by 'exemption such as Vocational Institutes. Pre-school I Higher Secondary School 

educational institutions, Non-Educational Organizations/entities, etc. 

Signature 
:. ~:.uJlt . 

INDIAN RUPEE WIRE TRANSFERS CAN BE SENT TO US DOLLARS TRANSFERS CAN BE SENT TO 
Account Name: EBSCO Internatlona) Inc. Account Name: EBSCO International Inc. 
BAN K NAME: Deutsche Bank :5724, Highway 280 East, Birmingham, Alabama, 
IFS CODE : DEUT0796DEL 'United States o( America -35242 
ACCOUNT NO.: 1566934000 SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S 

BANK ADDRESS : Deutsche Bank AG. Filiale New Delhi Global Business ABA: 121000248 

Services, 18-20, 14th Floor HT House K G Marg, 110001 , New Delhi ACCOUNT NO.: 2000027338795 

Bank Name & Address . Wells Fargo Bank, San Francisco. CA USA, 
Customers can also deliver cheques In favour of EBSCO International Inc. at below address. 
301,303, Ansal Chambers- II, 6, Bhikaji Cam a Place, New Deihl -110066 

http:4',008.00


6/10/22,11:01 AM RVEI institutions Mail E8SCO's Business Source Elite 

Shikshana Samlthi Trust 

R.V. 
Educational 
Institutions 

Business Source Elite 

Venkatesha 10 June 2022 at 09: 12 

To: "director.rvim@rveLedu.in" <director.rvim@rvei.edu.in> 

Cc: anupama sm <anupamasm.rvim@rveLedu.in>, Rekha Choyal <rchoyal@ebsco.com> 


Dear Sir 

This has reference to 
arrange the 

our conversation on renewal of Business Source Elite. We could eBooks Access 

Collection. ASAP, 

Contact me if you need any further 

Thank you 

regards, 

Venkatesha Kumar. S 

Business I\II"'n"H~"r 

M: 7303699583 

E: 

www.ebscohost.com ; 

s 

https:llmail.google.com/mai I/u/0I?ik=d927168deO&view=pt&search=a lI&perm thid=thread-f%3A 17352177 2291 ,jOt>OL'f'!x.'~Jm'rH=rn~rl-!Vln 111 

https:llmail.google.com/mai
http:www.ebscohost.com
mailto:rchoyal@ebsco.com
mailto:anupamasm.rvim@rveLedu.in
mailto:director.rvim@rveLedu.in
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